KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION RIGINAL Form ACO-1 OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION RIGINAL September 1999 Form Must Be Typed A A A CONSERVATION FORM

WICHITA, KS

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 33539	API No. 15 - 205-26462-00-00
Name: Cherokee Wells, LLC	County: Wilson
Address: 4916 Camp Bowie Blvd., Suite 204	E2 _SE _ SE _ Sec. 32 Twp. 27 S. R. 15 East West
City/State/Zip: Fort Worth, TX 76107	
Purchaser: Southeastern Kansas Pipeline	330 feet from (E)/ W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Rhonda Wilson	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (620) 378-3650	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: Well Refined Drilling	
License: 33072	Field Name: Cherokee Basin Coal/Mississippian
Wellsite Geologist: n/a	
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: unknown Kelly Bushing: n/a
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: Plug Back Total Depth:
OilSWDSIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 42' Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	
	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from Bottom Casing feet depth to Surface w/ 30 sx cmt.
Operator:	
Well Name:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan NH 71108
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	(Suita must be conciled normalie moscile my
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content ppm Fluid volume bbls
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used
Commingled Docket No.	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No	Operator Name:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	
4/28/06 5/1/06 11/20/06	Lease Name: License No.:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, v Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a peri 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wirelin TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugger	ed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. od of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-ne logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING d wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
Signature: Mondo Libon	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Office Manager Date: 3/7/07	Letter of Confidentiality Received
71 110	If Denied, Yes Date:
Subscribed and sworn to before me thisday of	Winding Los Respired
20 <u>0 1</u> TRACY MI	Geologist Report Received RECEIVED
Notary Public: WWW YMWW Notary Public - State	of Kansas UIC Distribution CORPORATION COMMISS
	1/2-010 MAR 1 5 2007
Date Commission Expires: 12/1/2010	CONSERVATION DIVISION

نه الله محب

Operator Name: Cher								_ Well #: _A-2		
ec Twp 27	S. R ¹⁵	✓ Eas	t 🗌 West	Cour	nty: Wilson		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		
NSTRUCTIONS: Sho ested, time tool open emperature, fluid reco lectric Wireline Logs	and closed, flowin	g and shut s if gas to	in pressures, surface test, a	whether long with	shut-in pre	ssure reached	static level, hydro	static pressu	res, bottom	hole
rill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional S		Y	es 🗸 No		⊘ L	og Formatio	on (Top), Depth a	nd Datum	s	ample
Samples Sent to Geological Survey			es 🗹 No		Nam	е		Тор	Datum	
ores Taken			es 🗸 No					. 00 POS	9	
ectric Log Run (Submit Copy)		✓ Y	es No		Drille	Log Enclosed			I MAD	
st All E. Logs Run:							~~	OMADE INN 0 5		<i>:</i> 2
Electric Log Er	nclosed						9	Ø1000 .		
		Repo	CASING rt all strings set-c			w Used	ion, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled		ze Casing t (In O.D.)		eight s. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		nd Percent ditives
Surface	11 1/4	8 5/8		26#		42'	Portland	30		
ong String	6 3/4	4 1/2		13.2#		1296'	Thick Set Cement	145	See Atta	iched
			ADDITIONAL	CEMEN	TING / SQL	JEEZE RECORD				
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	#Sac	ks Used		Type and Po	ercent Additive	s	
Shots Per Foot			RD - Bridge Plug Each Interval Per		pe		cture, Shot, Cement nount and Kind of Ma		ord	Depth
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At		Packer	r At	Liner Run	Yes No			
ate of First, Resumerd	Production, SWD or I	Enhr.	Producing Met	hod	Flowing) Dumpir	ng 🔲 Gas Lift	: Oti	ner <i>(Explain)</i>	
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wate	er Bl	bls. G	as-Oil Ratio		Gravity
isposition of Gas	METHOD OF	COMPLETIC	DN .		L. <u>.</u> ,	Production Inter	val		RECEIV	FD
Vented Sold (If vented, Sub	Used on Lease mit ACO-18.)		Open Hole Other (Speci	لسسا	erf. C	Dually Comp.	Commingled	KANSAS CO		N COMMIS

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS



KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION ORIGINAL OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 33342	API No. 15 - 205-26462-00-00
Name: Blue Jay Operating LLC	County: Wilson
Address: 4916 Camp Bowie Blvd., Suite 204	E2 _SE4 _ SE4 _ Sec. 32 Twp. 27 S. R. 15
City/State/Zip: Fort Worth, TX 76107	660' feet from (S)/ N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: Cherokee Basin Pipeline LLC	330' feet from (P) / W (circle one) Line of Section
	Tool Holling 17 W (chiok thin) will be a coolin
Operator Contact Person: Jens Hansen	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (817) 546-0034	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: Well Refined Drilling Co., Inc.	Lease Name: Laird Well #: A-2
License: 33072	Field Name: Cherokee Basin Coal Gas
Wellsite Geologist: NA	Producing Formation: Mississippian
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: Unknown Kelly Bushing:
✓ New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 1305' Plug Back Total Depth:
Oil SWD SIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 42' Feet
✓ GasENHR ✓ SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from bottom casing
Operator:	feet depth to surface w/ 145 sx cmt.
Well Name:	
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	
	Chloride content ppm Fluid volume bbls
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used
Commingled Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite: RECEIVED
Dual Completion Docket No	Operator Name:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Lease Name: License No. 9 2006
4/28/2006 5/1/2006	Quarter Sec Twp CC WICHTA West
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
,	County Docker No
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 1: 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3- and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regula herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	te the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature:	KCC Office Use ONLY
6-06	Laws of Canfidantiality Bossius
Title: Date: Date:	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and swarn to before me thisday of	If Denied, Yes Date:
20 66	Wireline Log Received
Totainia Com Colon	Geologist Report Received UIC Distribution
Notary Public: PATRICIA PATRICIA	ANN CULP UIC Distribution
Date Commission Expires: Notary Public	Cincing Expires
Octob	HISSON 2009

perator Name: Blue J	ay Operating LLC			Lease	Name: L	aird		Well #: A-2		
ec. 32 Twp. 27	S. R	✓ East	West	County	Wilson					
ISTRUCTIONS: Show ested, time tool open a emperature, fluid recove lectric Wireline Logs s	and closed, flowing ery, and flow rate	g and shut-i s if gas to s	n pressures, urface test, a	whether sh Iong with fi	ut-in pres	sure reached	static level, hydros	tatic pressur	es, bottom	hole
rill Stem Tests Taken	eets)	Yes	s 📝 No		 ✓Lo	g Forma	tion (Top), Depth an	d Datum	☐ Sa	mple
amples Sent to Geolo		☐ Ye:	s 🗸 No		Name	ı		Тор	Da	itum
ores Taken		☐ Ye:	s 🗸 No		Drille	r's Log Encl	osed			
ectric Log Run (Submit Copy)		✓ Ye				o Log Lilo	KCC	ð 19		
st All E. Logs Run:					i		JUN 02	2006		
High Resolution Dual Induction	n Compensa	ted Den	sity/Neut	ron			CONFIDEN	VTIAL.		
	-	Renor		RECORD	✓ Ne	w Used rmediate, produ	action, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size	Casing (In O.D.)	Wei	ght	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		d Percent
Surface	11 1/4"	8 5/8"	,	20#		42'	Type A	30	See Att	ached
Longstring	6 3/4"	4 1/2"		10 1/2#		1296'	Thickset Cement	145	See Att	ached
						JEEZE RECOR				
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	#Sacks	SUSED		Type and Pe	ercent Additive	s	
Obel General	PERFORAT	ION RECOR	D - Bridge Plu	gs Set/Type			racture, Shot, Cement		ord	
Shots Per Foot	Specify	Footage of E	ach Interval Pe	erforated			Amount and Kind of Ma	RECEIN	/ED	Depth
							J	LIN na	2000	
						i	KC	UN 09	HITA	<u></u>
										
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At		Packer	At	Liner Run	Yes No			
Date of First, Resumerd	Production, SWD or	Enhr.	Producing Me	ethod	Flowin	g Dun	nping 🔲 Gas Lif	516 t	W Watti her (Explain)	g QX pipeli
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbis.	Gas	Mcf	Wat	er	Bbls. C	Bas-Oil Ratio		Gravity
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF	COMPLETIO	DN			Production Ir	iterval			
Vented Sold	Used on Lease		Open Hole		rf. waiting o	Dually Comp. n pipeline	Commingled _			

KCC JUN D 2 2006

Well Refined Drilling Co., Inc.

4230 Douglas Road Thayer, KS 66776

Contractor License # 33072

620-839-5581/ Office; 620-432-6170/Jeff Kephart Cell; 620-839-5582/FAX

RECEIVED
JUN 0 9 2006
KCC WICHITA

Rig #:	2		Lic: 333	42	NERIC Rig#2	S 32	T 27S	R 15E	
		26462-00-00			Contraction of the second of t	Location: E2, SE, S		E2, SE, SE	
	or: Plus lov Operating LLC		A My # 4	County:		Wilson			
Operator: Blue Jay Operating LLC 4916 Camp Bowie Suite 204					DI DIO	County.		***************************************	
					~ <u>~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ </u>	Gas 1			
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		Worth, TX 76107			Donth	Pounds		flow - MCF	
Well #:			Laird		Depth 480		No Flow		
Location:		ft. from S	Line Line		505	13/8"	3.58		
		ft. from E 4/28/2006	Line		555		No Flow		
Spud Date		5/1/2006	TD:	1305	755		Check S		
Date Com	Mike Re		10.	1303	780	2	3/8"	5.05	
		Surface	Product	ion	830	13	3/8"	12.9	
Casing I Hole Siz		11 1/4"		6 3/4"	843	11	3/8"	11.9	
Casing		8 5/8"		J J/4	930		Check S		
Weight	SIZE	26#			980	5	3/8"	7.98	
Setting	Depth	42'			1055	12	3/8"	12.4	
Cement		Portland			1080	15	1"	101	
Sacks	Туре	30	Consoli	dated	1130	9	1"	77.5	
	Casing	42'	00113011	autou	1180		Check S		
Feet of Casing 42'					1197		Check S		
Notes: Used Booster				1205		Check S			
Notes: Used Booster					1230		Check S		
					1305		Check Same		
						1			
				Well L	00	<u> </u>			
				VVCIIL	<u> </u>				
Ton	Bottom	Formation	Тор	Bottom	Formation	Тор	Bottom	Formation	
Top			ТОР	Bottom	Wet	ТОР	Dottom	Wet	
0		OB	268	269		438' 6"	446	shale	
27		clay Gravel	269		shale	455	770	Add Water	
29		Shale	275		sand	446	461	sand	
56		lime	295		shale	461		shale	
1 30	- 00	Wet	299	306		465	474		
60	63	shale	306		shale	474		shale	
63		lime	311			481		lime	
74		shale	320		shale	496		shale	
129		lime	336					Stark- blk shale	
157		shale	339		shale	498' 6"		lime	
199			344			550	552	shale	
252	1	shale	425		shale	552	553' 6"	Hushpuckney- blk shale	
253		coal	429		lime	553' 6"	601	shale	
254		shale	433		shale	601	603	Southmound- blk shale	
258		sandy/ shale		438' 6"		603		coal	

Operator:	Blue Jay C	perating LLC	Lease Na	me:	Laird	Well#	A-2	page 2	
Тор	Bottom	Formation	Тор	Bottom	Formation	Тор	Bottom	Formation	
604		shale	849	850	shale	1305		Total Depth	
608	627	lime	850	852	lime				
627		shale	852	864	shale				
641		Altamont- lime	864	875	Squirrel- sand				
650		shale	875	885	sandy/ shale				
653			885		sand			Q.	W A S Spec
657		shale	895	903	sandy/ shale				NFIDENTIAL
662		Weiser- sand	903		shale			(C)	WHINEIA
668		shale			coal				
706		sand	923' 6"		shale				
715		sandy/ shale	962	963					
718		sand	963		shale				
721		shale	975		coal				
748	749		976' 6"		shale				
749			990	997	sand				
751		shale	997	1002	shale				
756		Pink- lime			coal				
	771' 6"		1003' 6"	1012					
771' 6"		shale	1012	1032					
776		Lexington- blk shale	1032	1035	coal				
777' 6"		shale	1035		shale				
793		sandy/ shale	1044	1128	sand				
796		Peru- sand			Oil Show				
800		shale	1128	1129	coal				
807	822	Oswego- lime	1129	1176	sand				
		Oil Odor			More Water				
822		shale	1176		shale				
823		Summit- blk shale	1177	1179					
825	828		1179	1188					
828	835		1188		Upper Riverton- coal				
835		shale	1191	1195	shale				
	837' 6"		1195	1196	Riverton- coal				
837' 6"		Mulky- coal	1196	1201					
839		shale	1201		Mississippi- chat				
845	849	sandy/ shale	1210	1305	lime				

Notes: 06LE-050106-R2-039-Laird A-2 - BJO

RECEIVED
JUN 0 9 2006
KCC WICHITA

CONSOLIDATED OIL WELL SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 884, CHANUTE, KS 66720 620-431-9210 OR 800-467-8676

JUN 0 2 2003 CONFIDENTIAL

TICKET NUMI	BER	9860	
LOCATION	Finek	G	
CODEMAN	T <1	1.10	

TREATMENT REPORT & FIELD TICKET CEMENT

DATE	CUSTOMER#	WEL	L NAME & NUM	BER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
4-28 06	3070	Lan	6 M					Wilson,
CUSTOMER			<u> </u>					
<u>(</u>	Hewry T	itan .		_}.	TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK#	DRIVER
MAILING ADDRE	SS ´	•		, [4163	Alan		
PO.	Box 960				441	Larry		
CITY	:	STATE	ZIP CODE] [434	Jim		
Mocke	<u>/</u>	OK	74855					·
JOB TYPE_ ن	i face	HOLE SIZE	11"	HOLE DEPTH	43.	CASING SIZE & WE	EIGHT 5 1/3	
CASING DEPTH	42'	DRILL PIPE		TUBING			OTHER	
SLURRY WEIGH	т <u>/9-6</u> =	SLURRY VOL_	7.2	WATER gal/sk	6.5°	CEMENT LEFT in C		
DISPLACEMENT	2661	DISPLACEMEN		MIX PSI		RATE		
REMARKS: S	fety Meet.	ng: - Rin	Up 10 &	Sy Cas	1 Bucci	Coulst.	00.	
177.20	/			virrit L	.,,		1 2 40 1	Lordo
3 145	F PAI	Displaced					/	
de Ster	Proc.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<i></i>			
		2015	Commete					
				***************************************	***			
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
					1.28,18,18.1			100 100 100 100 100

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
54015	/	PUMP CHARGE	620.00	620.00
5406	40	MILEAGE	315	126 00
		DEOE ::		
11045	30sks	Closs A" Corner RECEIVED	11125	337. SQ
1102	<u>85 "</u>	Cacly 37 JUN 0 9 2006	.647	59.40
1118 A	1 555			7 70
1107	754	Florele 1/4 11 Payer KCC WICHITA	7 80 "	1350
5502C	31. s	80BLI LEC TILLEX	9000	270 oc
5407		Ton Mileage Bulk Tivek	mic	15000
		Their k the		···
	•	/	Sub Tolal	1579.10
		4.3	SALES TAX ESTIMATED	2603
,		Commence of the Commence of th	TOTAL	160513
UTHORIZATION	Hell Million	TITLE	DATE	

CONSOLIDATED OIL WELL SERVICES, INC. P.O.BOX 884, CHANUTE, KS 66720 620-431-9210 OR 800-467-8676

TICKET NUMBER

09869

CONFIDENTIAL FOREMAN Troy Strickler

TREATMENT REPORT & FIELD TICKET CEMENT

DATE CUSTOMER# WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
5-2-06 3070 Land # A-2	a lavani e cena		The second second second second second	Wilson
CUSTOMER	Augusta and San			
Coateway Titan	TRUCK#	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
MAILING ADDRESS	463	Man	A COLUMN TO THE SECOND TO THE	Supplied to the state of the st
LO POR BON 960 HAR A LANGE PROPERTY OF THE PRO	479	Kyle		and the same
CITY STATES OF A ZIP CODE OF	436	ATTO POTE WELL	71 A 41 A 11 W 1	Million Steel
Moeker			er da merek asarr	er v maren
JOB TYPE Langsling HOLE SIZE 6 14. HOLE DEPTH	1305	CASING SIZE & W	EIGHT <u>リ</u> 多	" Casis
CASING DEPTH 1296' DRILL PIPE TUBING			OTHER	<u> </u>
SLURRY WEIGHT 13 2 SLURRY VOL 43 6 1361 WATER gal/sk	<u> </u>	CEMENT LEFT in i	CASING 🛩	470'
DISPLACEMENT 206 DISPLACEMENT PSI MIX PSI			5	
DISPLACEMENT 206 DISPLACEMENT PSI MIX PSI		RATE		
7 / 1	ing Brea	RATE_ K. Ciccule	thonicus/	30861
REMARKS: Dafety Meeting Big up to 418" Cas Fresh water Pump 418 Gel Flush 151861	ing Brea	RATE K. Circule 10861 Bye	thoning 1	308hl
DISPLACEMENT 206 DISPLACEMENT PSI MIX PSI- REMARKS: Defety Meeting Rig up to 45" Cas Firsh water Pump 4sk Gel Flush 15861 1455K5 Thickset Cement W 5" Kul-	ing Brea hater,,	RATE K. Circule 10861 Ave	thornes /	308hl Mixed Vash
DISPLACEMENT 206 DISPLACEMENT PSI MIX PSI. REMARKS: Dafety Meeting: Big up to 45" Cas Fiesh water Pump 45k Gel Flush 15861 1455ks Thickset Cement w/ 5" Kul- out Pump + lines Shut down Released	ing Brea Water, Seal & Plug Too	RATE K Circula (OBbl Bye 13 2 4 12 K 1300 P	thones! where I	3086/ Mixed Vask
DISPLACEMENT 206 DISPLACEMENT PSI MIX PSI. REMARKS: Soffety Meeting Rig up to 45" Cos Fiesh water Pump 45k Gel Flush 15861 1453ks Thickset Cement W 5" Kul- out Pump + lines Shut down Released Plug Piessure drop back to SOOPSI. 4/1	ing Brea hater, sml @ Alug Too th 1086	RATE K Ciccule (OBbl Bye 13 2 4 A K 1300 P Guay F	inster / Wester / To pool	30861 Mixed lask moce Jas Isquiss
DISPLACEMENT 206 DISPLACEMENT PSI MIX PSI. REMARKS: Dafety Meeting Rig up to 45" Cas Fiesh water Pump 45k Gel Flush 15861 1458ks Thickset Cement W 5" Kul- out Rump + lines Shut down Released Plug Pressure drop back to 500 PSI. 41 Shut aboun @ 13861 + 2500 BI. 72	ing Brea hater, Smal @ Plug Too 1h 10Bb	RATE K Ciccula 10861 Bye 1320 P Guay F Gy from	thones 1 Here	30861 Mixed Mosk Mose Mose Mose Mose Mose Mose Mose Mose
DISPLACEMENT 206 DISPLACEMENT PSI MIX PSI. REMARKS: Dafety Meeting Rig up to 45" Cas Fiesh water Pump 45k Gel Flush 15861 1458ks Thickset Cement W 5" Kul- out Rump + lines Shut down Released Plug Pressure drop back to 500 PSI. 41 Shut aboun @ 13861 + 2500 BI. 72	ing Brea hater, sml @ Alug Too th 1086	RATE K Ciccula 10861 Bye 1320 P Guay F Gy from	inster / Wester / To pool	30861 Mixed Mosk Mose Mose Mose Mose Mose Mose Mose Mose
DISPLACEMENT 206 DISPLACEMENT PSI MIX PSI. REMARKS: Dafety Meeting Rig up to 45" Cas Fiesh water Pump 45k Gel Flush 15861 1458ks Thickset Cement W 5" Kul- out Rump + lines Shut down Released Plug Pressure drop back to 500 PSI. 41 Shut aboun @ 13861 + 2500 BI. 72	ing Brea hater, Small @ Plug Too 1h 10Bbi Bbits awa	RATE K Ciccula 10861 Bye 1320 P Guay F Gy from	thomas I Top Co Top Lo Top Co Top Co	30861 Mixed Mosk Mose Mose Mose Mose Mose Mose Mose Mose

		The Mark Salar Land	44.5
ACCOUNT QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES of PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	rotal ^a
5401.	PUMP CHARGE	80000	80000
5406 →	MILEAGE 2nd of 2 walls	-0	-0
THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	1 Man Andrew Community C	The state of the s	
1126 A A 145	Thick Set Cement RECEIVED	14.65	212425
1110A	45.71.31.362.1	.36 4	25200
भिष्क भारत्सार सम्बद्धाः स्टब्स्ट्राच्या स्टब्स्ट्राच्या ।	JUN 8 9 2006	136	2 32 00
148A 200#	Gel- Flush KCC WICHITA	144	28.00
San Artista Artista Company	The second secon		
5407	Ton Milege Bulk Touck	m / T	77765
5502 C1 1000000 4/65 6 00000		m/c	275.00
1123 100 30005-1	City Water to Silver the Company	90.00	36000
The server was the second server see	City Water	1280-	38.40
4156	43" Floor shoe Flance Time		The state of the s
4/29		129.00	129.00
4404-1	Top Rubber Plus	29.00	2900
The second of th	A STATE OF THE STA	40 00	4/0.00
	Thank Yeu	tanian an wal	4.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2
A company of the Control of the Cont	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		407646
BOOK BOOK SECTION OF S	recognition of the second of t		4075.65
	1	SALES TAX ESTIMATED	166.36
AUTHORIZATION TEVEN /)	auchat ana to	TOTAL	4242.01
AUTHORIZATION	MUDGATITLE OPPULATION	DATE	

06/02/08



June 2, 2006

To; Kansas Corporation Commission

RE: Confidentiality of Well Information –Laird A-2 API# 15-205-26462-0000. Please hold all information regarding the above well confidential for an additional 12 months per rule 82-3-107.

Thank you.

Sincerely

Jens Hansen

RECEIVED
JUN 0 9 2006
KCC WICHITA